S-8 हिन्दी का शिक्षणशास्त्र-2 (प्राथमिक स्तर) 15 07 013 35 16 023 50 23 036

S-9 उच्च-प्राथमिक स्तर सामाजिक विज्ञान का शिक्षणशास्त्र 15 07 013 35 16 022 50 23 035

SEP-2 विद्यालय अनुभव कार्यक्रम-2 300 135 291 100 45 095 400 180 386

प्राप्तांक 545 248   455 207   1000 455 829

कु ल प्राप्तांक 975 445   1025 467       1585

 (शब्दों में):-   One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Five

परिणाम -
60% and above (1200 and above) - 1  Division
45% and above (900 to 1199) - 2  Division PASS WITH 1ST DIVISION

    Patna, Dated-  09-10-2024

Abbreviation used:

F- FAIL, ABS- ABSENT, NA- NOT APPLICABLE

BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA

[...]

S-8 हिन्दी का शिक्षणशास्त्र-2 (प्राथमिक स्तर) 15 07 013 35 16 018 50 23 031

S-9 उच्च-प्राथमिक स्तर सामाजिक विज्ञान का शिक्षणशास्त्र 15 07 014 35 16 018 50 23 032

SEP-2 विद्यालय अनुभव कार्यक्रम-2 300 135 292 100 45 095 400 180 387

प्राप्तांक 545 248   455 207   1000 455 818

कु ल प्राप्तांक 975 445   1025 467       1576

 (शब्दों में):-   One Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Six

परिणाम -
60% and above (1200 and above) - 1  Division
45% and above (900 to 1199) - 2  Division PASS WITH 1ST DIVISION

    Patna, Dated-  09-10-2024

Abbreviation used:

F- FAIL, ABS- ABSENT, NA- NOT APPLICABLE

BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA

[...]

S-8 हिन्दी का शिक्षणशास्त्र-2 (प्राथमिक स्तर) 15 07 013 35 16 023 50 23 036

S-9 उच्च-प्राथमिक स्तर सामाजिक विज्ञान का शिक्षणशास्त्र 15 07 014 35 16 025 50 23 039

SEP-2 विद्यालय अनुभव कार्यक्रम-2 300 135 291 100 45 095 400 180 386

प्राप्तांक 545 248   455 207   1000 455 840

कु ल प्राप्तांक 975 445   1025 467       1608

 (शब्दों में):-   One Thousand Six Hundred Eight

परिणाम -
60% and above (1200 and above) - 1  Division
45% and above (900 to 1199) - 2  Division PASS WITH 1ST DIVISION

    Patna, Dated-  09-10-2024

Abbreviation used:

F- FAIL, ABS- ABSENT, NA- NOT APPLICABLE

BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA

[...]

S-8 हिन्दी का शिक्षणशास्त्र-2 (प्राथमिक स्तर) 15 07 013 35 16 020 50 23 033

S-9 उच्च-प्राथमिक स्तर सामाजिक विज्ञान का शिक्षणशास्त्र 15 07 013 35 16 021 50 23 034

SEP-2 विद्यालय अनुभव कार्यक्रम-2 300 135 292 100 45 095 400 180 387

प्राप्तांक 545 248   455 207   1000 455 839

कु ल प्राप्तांक 975 445   1025 467       1613

 (शब्दों में):-   One Thousand Six Hundred Thirteen

परिणाम -
60% and above (1200 and above) - 1  Division
45% and above (900 to 1199) - 2  Division PASS WITH 1ST DIVISION

    Patna, Dated-  09-10-2024

Abbreviation used:

F- FAIL, ABS- ABSENT, NA- NOT APPLICABLE

BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA

[...]

S-8 हिन्दी का शिक्षणशास्त्र-2 (प्राथमिक स्तर) 15 07 014 35 16 021 50 23 035

S-9 उच्च-प्राथमिक स्तर सामाजिक विज्ञान का शिक्षणशास्त्र 15 07 013 35 16 025 50 23 038

SEP-2 विद्यालय अनुभव कार्यक्रम-2 300 135 292 100 45 096 400 180 388

प्राप्तांक 545 248   455 207   1000 455 852

कु ल प्राप्तांक 975 445   1025 467       1635

 (शब्दों में):-   One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five

परिणाम -
60% and above (1200 and above) - 1  Division
45% and above (900 to 1199) - 2  Division PASS WITH 1ST DIVISION

    Patna, Dated-  09-10-2024

Abbreviation used:

F- FAIL, ABS- ABSENT, NA- NOT APPLICABLE

BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA